2122
2121
1667
1231
1254
1798
1827
1862
2099
2287
1757
1499
1872
1397
1211
1828
1923
2255
1865
1150
2437
2123
1673
1682
1946
1034
1255
1498
1544
1936
1945
2120
2219
2232
2238
1762
1713
1639
1672
2390
2325
1684
1942
1926

Danner, Alena
Krishnan, Shruthi
Maus, Helena
Westphal, Anja Sophie
Groth, Katharina
Frank, Franziska
Borstel, Tamara Jennifer
Kilb, Lena Marie
Wolf-Zillgen, Christina
Bootz, Stephanie
Folk, Selina

Pfeiffer, Sylvia
Leipner, Daniela
Sprengard, Regina
Bandel, Yvonne
Schang, Stephanie
Hecht, Natalia
Konrad, Gertrud
Sterner, Sandra
Schafer-Matheis, Sabrina
Welker, Silke
Bohl-Dietel, Svea
Lidtke, Verena
Moller, Silke
Wackenhut, Katharina
Kraus, Lena

Groth, Sibylle
Wollnik, Marianne
Kotz, Beate
Fuhrmann, Heike
Woulfert, Astrid
Mayer, Ulrike

Pitz, Simona
Vortmann, Claudia
FaR-Prag, Claudia
Faller, Susanne
Odermatt, Claudia
Provo, Olinda

Ries, Ina

Helbig, Lisa
Heidrich-Noll, Marion
Fleischmann, Anette
Gaber, Elisabeth
Haas, Gabriele

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SC Mainz Waidmannsheil
SC Mainz Waidmannsheil
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

PSV-Schitzenverein Kaiserslautern

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SSV 1969 Merzalben

SV Thaleischweiler-Frdsch.
SchieRsportzentrum Lindersbach
SGes Mainz 1862

SG 1471 Bingen
Studernheim

SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SV 1961 Hanhofen

SV Falke Wahnwegen

SV Alsenborn

SV Thaleischweiler-Frésch.
SGes 1529 Speyer

Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim
SGes Berghausen

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Edelweil} Achtelsbach

SC Mainz Waidmannsheil
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Schifferstadt

SV St. Georg Hauenstein

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SG Burg Nanstein 1848 Landstuhl
SC Landsberg Obermoschel
SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Schifferstadt

SC Mainz Waidmannsheil
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Gut SchuB Nieder-Olm
SG 1968 Abenheim

SGi 1932 Weisenheim
SSGes Rheingénheim

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Bad Kreuznach 2014
SV 1961 Windesheim

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Schifferstadt

2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.13
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17

Anderungen vorbehalten

Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen |

Damen
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen
Damen |l
Damen Il
Damen |l
Damen |l
Damen Il
Damen llI
Damen llI
Damen llI
Damen Il
Damen Il
Damen Il
Damen Il
Damen llI
Damen llI
Damen llI
Damen Il
Damen Il
Damen Il
Damen IV
Damen IV
Damen IV
Damen IV
Damen IV
Damen IV

01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023
01.07.2023

09:00:00 2
09:00:00 3
09:00:00 4
09:00:00 5
09:00:00 6
09:00:00 7
09:00:00 8
09:00:00 9
09:00:00 10
09:00:00 11
09:00:00 12
09:00:00 13
09:00:00 14
09:00:00 15
09:00:00 16
09:00:00 17
09:00:00 18
09:00:00 19
09:00:00 20
09:00:00 21
09:00:00 22
09:00:00 23
10:30:00 2
10:30:00 3
10:30:00 4
10:30:00 5
10:30:00 6
10:30:00 7
10:30:00 8
10:30:00 9
10:30:00 10
10:30:00 11
10:30:00 12
10:30:00 13
10:30:00 14
10:30:00 15
10:30:00 16
10:30:00 17
10:30:00 18
10:30:00 19
10:30:00 20
10:30:00 21
10:30:00 22
10:30:00 23
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